Loyola University New Orleans
Office of Institutional Research & Effectiveness
Enrollment and Registered Hours by Major
Official 2019 Summer Stats Archived on 07-16-19*

College Name Delivery Type Level Major 1 Desc Headcount Reg Hours

College of Arts & ON-CAMPUS Undergraduate Biochemistry - Pre-Med Track 4 20

Sciences Biological Sciences 27 115
Biology / Pre-Health 2 15
Biophysics Pre-Health 4 17
Chemistry - ACS Certified 5 24
Chemistry - Forensic Science Track 6 25
Classical Studies w/con in Classical Civilizations 1 6
Computer Info Systems 2 6
Computer Science 7 39
Computer Science w/ conc in Game Programming 2 18
Contract: Humanities and Social Sciences 1 3
Criminal Justice 1 12
Criminology and Justice 18 91
English w/ Concentration in Film & Digital Media 6 30
English w/ Concentration in Literature 8 45
English w/ Concentration in Writing 17 101
English Writing w/ Teachers Certification 2 6
Environmental Science w/ Teachers Certification 1 10
Environmental Sciences w/conc. Biological Sciences 7 42
Environmental Studies w/conc. in Humanities 1
Environmental Studies w/conc. in Social Sciences 1
Food Studies: Policy, Commerce & Culture 1
General Studies 7 40
History 8 45
History International Studies 2 9
History w/ Concentration in Pre-Law 1 6
Intensive English 4 80

*(Official Stats date postponed due to Hurricane Barry)



Loyola University New Orleans
Office of Institutional Research & Effectiveness
Enrollment and Registered Hours by Major
Official 2019 Summer Stats Archived on 07-16-19*

College Name Delivery Type Level
College of Arts & ON-CAMPUS Undergraduate
Sciences
Graduate
Total
ONLINE Undergraduate
Total

*(Official Stats date postponed due to Hurricane Barry)

Major 1 Desc

Liberal Arts Mathematics

Mathematics

Non-Degree (Undergraduate Program)
Non-Degree Early Scholar

Philosophy

Philosophy w/ concentration in Pre-Law
Physics

Physics - Pre-engineering Track

Political Science

Pre-Health

Psychology

Psychology / Pre-Med

Psychology w/concentration in Neuroscience
Rel Stu w/ Concentration in Christianity

Rel Stu w/ Concentration in World Rels
Sociology

Sociology w/conc in Crime, Law, & Social Control
Sociology w/conc in Social Justice & Inequality
Transient (Undergraduate Program)

Total

Criminal Justice

Teaching

Total

Biological Sciences
Total

Headcount
2

3

3

19

15

46

w w o r kb

37
320

27
30
350

Reg Hours
6
18
15
28
28
21
17
12
93
61
279
34
22
3

36

18

20
185
1,731
12
216
228
1,959
12

12

12



Loyola University New Orleans
Office of Institutional Research & Effectiveness
Enrollment and Registered Hours by Major

Official 2019 Summer Stats Archived on 07-16-19*

College Name Delivery Type Level
Sciences Total
College of Arts & ON-CAMPUS Undergraduate
Sciences (Evening)
Total
Total
College of Arts and ONLINE Undergraduate
Sciences-Online
Graduate
Total
Total
College of Business  ON-CAMPUS Undergraduate

*(Official Stats date postponed due to Hurricane Barry)

Major 1 Desc

Criminal Justice
Criminology and Justice
Humanities
Interdisciplinary Studies
Social Sciences

Total

Computer Information Systems - Entrepreneurship
Computer Information Systems - Management Systems
Criminology and Justice

Interdisciplinary Studies

Psychology

Transient (Undergraduate Program)

Total

Criminal Justice

Transient (Graduate Program)

Total

Accounting

Business Analytics
Economics

Finance

General Studies Business

International Business

Headcount
351

= 0N PW

12
12
12

31
35
22

102
29

30

132

132

10

14

14

Reg Hours
1,971
21

42

81
81
81
33
63
240
237
138

717
165

168
885
885
42
36
27
75

84



Loyola University New Orleans
Office of Institutional Research & Effectiveness
Enrollment and Registered Hours by Major
Official 2019 Summer Stats Archived on 07-16-19*

College Name Delivery Type Level Major 1 Desc Headcount Reg Hours
College of Business  ON-CAMPUS Undergraduate Management 23 132
Marketing 19 114

Non-Degree Undergraduate Business 1 3

Transient (Undergraduate Program) 2 10

Total 94 532

Graduate Business 56 361

Total 56 361

Total 150 893

ONLINE Graduate Business 2 12

Total 2 12

Total 2 12

Total 152 905

College of ONLINE Undergraduate Finance 9 60
Business-Online Management 24 150
Transient (Undergraduate Program) 1 3

Total 34 213

Graduate Business 27 172

Total 27 172

Total 61 385

Total 61 385

College of Law ON-CAMPUS 1st Professional Civil Law 129 528
Common Law 76 279

Law Exchange Student 1 6

United States Law 3 12

Total 209 825

Total 209 825

ONLINE 1st Professional Common Law 1 4

*(Official Stats date postponed due to Hurricane Barry)



Loyola University New Orleans
Office of Institutional Research & Effectiveness
Enrollment and Registered Hours by Major
Official 2019 Summer Stats Archived on 07-16-19*

College Name Delivery Type Level Major 1 Desc Headcount Reg Hours
College of Law ONLINE 1st Professional Total 1 4
Total 1 4

Total 210 829

College of Musicand ONLINE Undergraduate Mass Comm w/ conc in Strategic Comm/Advertising 1 12
Fine Arts-Online Mass Comm w/ conc in Strategic Comm/Public Rel 2 18
Mass Communication w/conc in Journalism 14 96

Total 17 126

Graduate Music Therapy 6 17

Total 6 17

Total 23 143

Total 23 143

College of Nursing ON-CAMPUS Undergraduate Nursing 6 30
and Health Total 3 30
Graduate Catholic Social Teaching 2 12

Counseling: Clinical Mental Health 49 278

Family Nurse Practitioner 55 309

Health Care Systems Management 1 6

Loyola Institute for Ministry 55 196

Loyola Institute for Ministry Extension 16 51

Nursing Educator 7 33

Nursing Leadership 29 90

Total 214 975

Doctorate Post-Masters Nursing 19 84

Primary Care Family Nurse Practitioner 20 102

Total 39 186

Total 259 1,191

ONLINE Undergraduate  Ministry and Theology 7 21

*(Official Stats date postponed due to Hurricane Barry)



Loyola University New Orleans
Office of Institutional Research & Effectiveness
Enrollment and Registered Hours by Major
Official 2019 Summer Stats Archived on 07-16-19*

College Name Delivery Type Level Major 1 Desc Headcount Reg Hours
College of Nursing ONLINE Undergraduate Nursing 6 33
and Health Total 13 54
Graduate Counseling: Clinical Mental Health 2 6

Counseling: Marriage and Family 1 9

Family Nurse Practitioner 1 6

Total 4 21

Doctorate Post-Masters Nursing 1 3

Total 1 3

Total 18 78

Total 277 1,269

College of Nursing ~ ONLINE Undergraduate Ministry and Theology 8 48
and Health UG-Online Nursing 20 129
Total 28 177

Total 28 177

Total 28 177

College of Nursing ONLINE Graduate Family Nurse Practitioner 52 288
and Health-Online Loyola Institute for Ministry 13 44
Nursing Educator 11 60

Nursing Leadership 17 84

Transient (Graduate Program) 2 6

Total 95 482

Doctorate Post-Masters Nursing 12 57

Primary Care Family Nurse Practitioner 17 105

Total 29 162

Total 124 644

Total 124 644

Continuing Ed. ON-CAMPUS Continuing Ed  Loyola Institute for Ministry 12 39

*(Official Stats date postponed due to Hurricane Barry)



Loyola University New Orleans
Office of Institutional Research & Effectiveness
Enrollment and Registered Hours by Major
Official 2019 Summer Stats Archived on 07-16-19*

College Name Delivery Type Level Major 1 Desc Headcount Reg Hours
Continuing Ed. ON-CAMPUS Continuing Ed  Loyola Institute for Ministry Extension 32 96
Total 44 135

Total 44 135

Total 44 135

Law Special Program ON-CAMPUS 1st Professional Transient (Professional Program) 24 71
Total 24 71

Total 24 71

Total 24 71

Music & Fine Arts ON-CAMPUS Undergraduate Composition 2 S
Digital Filmmaking 4 15

Graphic Design 10 57

Interactive Design 2 6

Jazz Studies 4 18

Mass Comm w/ conc in Strategic Comm/Advertising 12 75

Mass Comm w/ conc in Strategic Comm/Public Rel 10 42

Mass Comm w/ conc in Visual Communications 1 3

Mass Communication w/conc in Journalism 16 78

Music Education 1 6

Music Industry - Music track 3 15

Music Industry Studies 40 207

Music Therapy 19 65

Music w/elective studies 6 35

Performance Vocal 3 24

Popular and Commercial Music 11 51

Studio Arts 12 54

Theatre Arts and Musical Theatre 3 12

Theatre Arts w/ a minor in Business 1 6

*(Official Stats date postponed due to Hurricane Barry)



Loyola University New Orleans
Office of Institutional Research & Effectiveness
Enrollment and Registered Hours by Major
Official 2019 Summer Stats Archived on 07-16-19*

College Name Delivery Type Level Major 1 Desc Headcount Reg Hours
Music & Fine Arts ON-CAMPUS Undergraduate Total 160 778
Graduate Music Therapy 16 43

Total 16 43

Total 176 821

ONLINE Undergraduate Music Therapy 1 1

Total 1 1

Graduate Non-Degree (Graduate Program) 1 2

Total 1 2

Total 2 3

Total 178 824

SPB ON-CAMPUS Undergraduate Software Development & Coding 8 62
Total 8 62

Graduate Accountancy 2 12

Total 2 12

Total 10 74

Total 10 74

Grand Total 1,626 8,392

*(Official Stats date postponed due to Hurricane Barry)



