College Name	Delivery Type	Level	Major 1 Desc	Headcount	Reg Hours
College of Arts & Sciences	ON-CAMPUS	Undergraduate	Biochemistry - Pre-Med Track	4	20
			Biological Sciences	27	115
			Biology/Pre-Health	2	15
			Biophysics Pre-Health	4	17
			Chemistry - ACS Certified	5	24
			Chemistry - Forensic Science Track	6	25
			Classical Studies w/con in Classical Civilizations	1	6
			Computer Info Systems	2	6
			Computer Science	7	39
			Computer Science w/ conc in Game Programming	2	18
			Contract: Humanities and Social Sciences	1	3
			Criminal Justice	1	12
			Criminology and Justice	18	91
			English w/ Concentration in Film & Digital Media	6	30
			English w/ Concentration in Literature	8	45
			English w/ Concentration in Writing	17	101
			English Writing w/ Teachers Certification	2	6
			Environmental Science w/ Teachers Certification	1	10
			Environmental Sciences w/conc. Biological Sciences	7	42
			Environmental Studies w/conc. in Humanities	1	6
			Environmental Studies w/conc. in Social Sciences	1	9
			Food Studies: Policy, Commerce & Culture	1	9
			General Studies	7	40
			History	8	45
			History International Studies	2	9
			History w/ Concentration in Pre-Law	1	6
			Intensive English	4	80

 $^{*({\}it Official Stats \ date \ postponed \ due \ to \ Hurricane \ Barry})$

College Name	Delivery Type	Level	Major 1 Desc	Headcount	Reg Hours
College of Arts & Sciences	ON-CAMPUS	Undergraduate	Liberal Arts Mathematics	2	6
			Mathematics	3	18
			Non-Degree (Undergraduate Program)	3	15
			Non-Degree Early Scholar	19	28
			Philosophy	5	28
			Philosophy w/ concentration in Pre-Law	4	21
			Physics	3	17
			Physics - Pre-engineering Track	3	12
			Political Science	15	93
			Pre-Health	9	61
			Psychology	46	279
			Psychology / Pre-Med	7	34
			Psychology w/concentration in Neuroscience	4	22
			Rel Stu w/ Concentration in Christianity	1	3
			Rel Stu w/ Concentration in World Rels	1	6
			Sociology	6	36
			Sociology w/conc in Crime, Law, & Social Control	3	18
			Sociology w/conc in Social Justice & Inequality	3	20
			Transient (Undergraduate Program)	37	185
			Total	320	1,731
		Graduate	Criminal Justice	3	12
			Teaching	27	216
			Total	30	228
		Total		350	1,959
	ONLINE	Undergraduate	Biological Sciences	1	12
			Total	1	12
		Total		1	12

 $^{*({\}it Official Stats \ date \ postponed \ due \ to \ Hurricane \ Barry})$

College Name	Delivery Type	Level	Major 1 Desc	Headcount	Reg Hours
Sciences	Total			351	1,971
College of Arts &	ON-CAMPUS	Undergraduate	Criminal Justice	3	21
Sciences (Evening)			Criminology and Justice	1	6
			Humanities	2	9
			Interdisciplinary Studies	5	42
			Social Sciences	1	3
			Total	12	81
		Total		12	81
	Total			12	81
College of Arts and	ONLINE	Undergraduate Graduate	Computer Information Systems - Entrepreneurship	4	33
Sciences-Online			Computer Information Systems - Management Systems	9	63
			Criminology and Justice	31	240
			Interdisciplinary Studies	35	237
			Psychology	22	138
			Transient (Undergraduate Program)	1	6
			Total	102	717
			Criminal Justice	29	165
			Transient (Graduate Program)	1	3
			Total	30	168
		Total		132	885
	Total			132	885
College of Business	ON-CAMPUS	S Undergraduate	Accounting	10	42
			Business Analytics	5	36
			Economics	5	27
			Finance	14	75
			General Studies Business	1	9
			International Business	14	84

 $^{*({\}it Official Stats \ date \ postponed \ due \ to \ Hurricane \ Barry})$

College Name	Delivery Type	Level	Major 1 Desc	Headcount	Reg Hours
College of Business	ON-CAMPUS	Undergraduate	Management	23	132
			Marketing	19	114
			Non-Degree Undergraduate Business	1	3
			Transient (Undergraduate Program)	2	10
			Total	94	532
		Graduate	Business	56	361
			Total	56	361
		Total		150	893
	ONLINE	Graduate	Business	2	12
			Total	2	12
		Total		2	12
	Total			152	905
College of	ONLINE	Undergraduate	Finance	9	60
Business-Online			Management	24	150
			Transient (Undergraduate Program)	1	3
			Total	34	213
		Graduate	Business	27	172
			Total	27	172
		Total		61	385
	Total			61	385
College of Law	ON-CAMPUS	ON-CAMPUS 1st Professional	Civil Law	129	528
			Common Law	76	279
			Law Exchange Student	1	6
			United States Law	3	12
			Total	209	825
		Total		209	825
	ONLINE	1st Professional	Common Law	1	4

 $^{*({\}it Official Stats \ date \ postponed \ due \ to \ Hurricane \ Barry})$

College Name	Delivery Type	Level	Major 1 Desc	Headcount	Reg Hours
College of Law	ONLINE	1st Professional	Total	1	4
		Total		1	4
	Total			210	829
College of Music and	ONLINE	Undergraduate	Mass Comm w/ conc in Strategic Comm/Advertising	1	12
Fine Arts-Online			Mass Comm w/ conc in Strategic Comm/Public Rel	2	18
			Mass Communication w/conc in Journalism	14	96
			Total	17	126
		Graduate	Music Therapy	6	17
			Total	6	17
		Total		23	143
	Total			23	143
College of Nursing	ON-CAMPUS	Undergraduate	Nursing	6	30
and Health			Total	6	30
		Graduate	Catholic Social Teaching	2	12
			Counseling: Clinical Mental Health	49	278
			Family Nurse Practitioner	55	309
			Health Care Systems Management	1	6
			Loyola Institute for Ministry	55	196
			Loyola Institute for Ministry Extension	16	51
			Nursing Educator	7	33
			Nursing Leadership	29	90
			Total	214	975
		Doctorate	Post-Masters Nursing	19	84
			Primary Care Family Nurse Practitioner	20	102
			Total	39	186
		Total		259	1,191
	ONLINE	Undergraduate	Ministry and Theology	7	21

 $^{*({\}it Official Stats \ date \ postponed \ due \ to \ Hurricane \ Barry})$

College Name	Delivery Type	Level	Major 1 Desc	Headcount	Reg Hours	
College of Nursing and Health	ONLINE	Undergraduate	Nursing	6	33	
			Total	13	54	
		Graduate	Counseling: Clinical Mental Health	2	6	
			Counseling: Marriage and Family	1	9	
			Family Nurse Practitioner	1	6	
			Total	4	21	
		Doctorate	Post-Masters Nursing	1	3	
			Total	1	3	
		Total		18	78	
	Total			277	1,269	
College of Nursing	ONLINE	ONLINE Undergraduate	Ministry and Theology	8	48	
and Health UG-Online			Nursing	20	129	
			Total	28	177	
		Total		28	177	
	Total			28	177	
College of Nursing	ONLINE	Graduate	Family Nurse Practitioner	52	288	
and Health-Online				Loyola Institute for Ministry	13	44
			Nursing Educator	11	60	
			Nursing Leadership	17	84	
			Transient (Graduate Program)	2	6	
			Total	95	482	
		Doctorate	Post-Masters Nursing	12	57	
			Primary Care Family Nurse Practitioner	17	105	
			Total	29	162	
		Total		124	644	
	Total			124	644	
Continuing Ed.	ON-CAMPUS	Continuing Ed	Loyola Institute for Ministry	12	39	

 $^{*({\}it Official Stats \ date \ postponed \ due \ to \ Hurricane \ Barry})$

College Name	Delivery Type	Level	Major 1 Desc	Headcount	Reg Hours
Continuing Ed.	ON-CAMPUS	IPUS Continuing Ed	Loyola Institute for Ministry Extension	32	96
			Total	44	135
		Total		44	135
	Total			44	135
Law Special Program	ON-CAMPUS	1st Professional	Transient (Professional Program)	24	71
			Total	24	71
		Total		24	71
	Total			24	71
Music & Fine Arts	ON-CAMPUS	Undergraduate	Composition	2	9
			Digital Filmmaking	4	15
			Graphic Design	10	57
			Interactive Design	2	6
			Jazz Studies	4	18
			Mass Comm w/ conc in Strategic Comm/Advertising	12	75
			Mass Comm w/ conc in Strategic Comm/Public Rel	10	42
			Mass Comm w/ conc in Visual Communications	1	3
			Mass Communication w/conc in Journalism	16	78
			Music Education	1	6
			Music Industry - Music track	3	15
			Music Industry Studies	40	207
			Music Therapy	19	65
			Music w/elective studies	6	35
			Performance Vocal	3	24
			Popular and Commercial Music	11	51
			Studio Arts	12	54
			Theatre Arts and Musical Theatre	3	12
			Theatre Arts w/ a minor in Business	1	6

 $^{*({\}it Official Stats \ date \ postponed \ due \ to \ Hurricane \ Barry})$

College Name	Delivery Type	Level	Major 1 Desc	Headcount	Reg Hours
Music & Fine Arts	ON-CAMPUS	Undergraduate	Total	160	778
		Graduate	Music Therapy	16	43
			Total	16	43
		Total		176	821
	ONLINE	Undergraduate	Music Therapy	1	1
			Total	1	1
		Graduate	Non-Degree (Graduate Program)	1	2
			Total	1	2
		Total		2	3
	Total			178	824
SPB	ON-CAMPUS	ON-CAMPUS Undergraduate	Software Development & Coding	8	62
			Total	8	62
		Graduate	Accountancy	2	12
			Total	2	12
		Total		10	74
	Total			10	74
Grand Total				1,626	8,392

 $^{*(}Official\ Stats\ date\ postponed\ due\ to\ Hurricane\ Barry)$